OP \$40.00 86641761

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM404967

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lido Intermediary Advisors Green Cloud, LLC		06/30/2015	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lido Advisors, LLC	
Street Address:	9100 Wilshire Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 350 West Tower	
City:	Beverly Hills	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90212	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86641761	SECTORSTRAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2066826031

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2066224900

Email: AndreaP.docketing@SeedIP.com

Correspondent Name: Brooke W. Quist

Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5400
Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	600092.201
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brooke W. Quist
SIGNATURE:	/Brooke W. Quist/
DATE SIGNED:	11/09/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=LidoAdvisors,LLC#page1.tif source=LidoAdvisors,LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005919 FRAME: 0919

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

- 1.) The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is California.
- 2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is California.
- 3.) The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is June 29, 2015.
- 4.) The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is "Lido Intermediary Advisors Green Cloud, LLC."
- 5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is "Lido Advisors, LLC."

SMRH:439117812.1 -1-

TRADEMARK REEL: 005919 FRAME: 0920 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 30th day of June, 2015.

Name: Gregory Kushner

Title: Manager

[Signature Page to Delaware Certificate of Conversion]

RECORDED: 11/09/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005919 FRAME: 0921